
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R7, P 5P 3M 2M M1/1J. King 520011 23/0191

 2 CASUAL GLANCE 3 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 2M 2M 3M M2/1/2M. Lill 526389 29/0285

 3 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R11, M 2M 1P 1M M2/1/2M. Lill 526388 23/0256

 4 BRADMAN BEST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6M M2/1/1B. Field 525609 9/0209

 5 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 6P 3M 3P M2/2/2T. Hong 527342 7/0187

 6 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R3, M 4M 4M 7M M3/1C. Field 497254 10/0128

 7 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAVE TO GO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Howard 551346 4/0228

 2 FAR TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 551348 3/1225

 3 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4M. Lill 555115 2/0218

 4 REEL 'EM BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 2P 5/4T. Millar 544712 4/0218

 5 WILSON'S PICK Grade order Grade 5 4P 7C 1P 5/3M. Bowe 552324 4/1217

 6 FRANK AND VIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/2198

 7 TOO RIGHT MATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 548491 4/2186

 8 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2171

 9 SHE PICKED ME Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2168

 10 HE'S NAUGHTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 554299 2/1166

 11 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/2165

 12 FERNANDO ROCKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 551909 2/1165

 13 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 4/3165

 14 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 4/3162

 15 TINKER TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1159

 16 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1154

 17 MY MATE PHIL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0138

 18 PRECIOUS BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 553887 1/0125

 19 SWEET BEAST 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 6P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1124

 20 SIMILAR FEATURES Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2120

 21 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0117

 22 SOLICITOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 8P 5/3B. Deguara 550661 4/1111

 23 MY SHEPHERD Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4S. Smith 554897 1/0111

 24 MEXICAN MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2105

 25 WORKING BEE 4 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/299

 26 PURE VISION 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7Y 5P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/198

 27 NO MATTER WHAT Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/090

 28 ASTRAL STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7Y 5/4G. Case 545017 1/089

 29 ELLE'S FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/084

 30 ILLEGAL POINT Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/076

 31 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ABLE ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM Last start winner DUB, 05/12/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2J. Bush 544707 19/13396

 2 MORE SAUCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R11, M 2M 1P 1M 1/2M. Lill 526388 23/11256

 3 CASUAL GLANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 2M 2M 3M 2/1/1M. Lill 526389 29/8285

 4 DENVER NISMO Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2T. Mason 543313 6/5240

 5 ROCKET FORCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Barnett 530463 9/3174

 6 BRADMAN BEST 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6M 4/1/1B. Field 525609 9/4209

 7 RAINING VODKA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/2S. Boyd 530519 9/1159

 8 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1Y 4/1/1J. Porter 540229 14/4207

 9 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Heggs 534391 9/8204

 10 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 534149 8/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FROG STOMP Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 2P M/1N. Broadbent 548862 0/0134

 2 IDENTITY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0104

 3 PINKY KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/0100

 4 LADS ON TOUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4Y 3P 7Y M/1J. Porter 540448 0/074

 5 SIX AMIGOS First start M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/00

 6 SAFETY SAM Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 8Y 5Y M/1M. Lill 558571 0/039

 7 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/092

 8 FRISKY FELON Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 557782 0/080

 9 ELLE'S SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/070

 10 NERA HERRERA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 550164 0/057

 11 ARES RISING Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/049

 12 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/046

 13 MR. MAGIC MAN Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P M/1J. Pateman 557133 0/044

 14 TURBO BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P M/1S. Kedwell 551936 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Last start winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Lill 555115 2/1218

 2 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Smith 555461 2/0168

 3 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Bell 542226 2/0154

 4 MY MATE PHIL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/12/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0138

 5 COSMIC MENACE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Stone 553097 9/1262

 6 WHO ASK TINA Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4R. Howard 553163 5/0288

 7 DARKSEID Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 3C 5/3M. Davidson 541880 6/1209

 8 ROCKY REEF Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. May 560663 1/0181

 9 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0165

 10 DUKER'S CHIEF 3 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 4/0162

 11 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3159

 12 RAINING VODKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7159

 13 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Bell 529737 4/0126

 14 WORKING BEE 5 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/099

 15 ASTRAL STAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 7Y 5/4G. Case 545017 1/089

 16 ELLE'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PINKY KNIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/12/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/0100

 2 ELLE'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/070

 3 NERA HERRERA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 550164 0/057

 4 TURBO BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P M/1S. Kedwell 551936 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start winner MAT, 21/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2M. Sultana 531134 15/13260

 2 CASUAL GLANCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 2M 2M 3M 1/2M. Lill 526389 29/19285

 3 ULTIMATE COAT Last start winner GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 1P 3C 1C 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538881 13/8332

 4 MICKEY DOO Dropping in grade MAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 3C 8C 2/1/2M. Davidson 534261 16/11384

 5 WE BACK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 2P 4C 1P 3/1/1S. Boyd 541379 9/5207

 6 LITTLE ZEPHYR Last start Provincial winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 543645 11/7292

 7 ROCKET FORCE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5174

 8 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R12, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 17/8231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC MENACE 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/2D. Stone 553097 9/2262

 2 MISTER BROCKIE 2 Last start winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2171

 3 PRECIOUS BOY 1 Last start winner MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 553887 1/0125

 4 SWEET BEAST 2 Last start winner GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1124

 5 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 544556 6/1213

 6 FRANK AND VIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/2198

 7 PURE VISION 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 3P 7Y 5P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/198

 8 TOO RIGHT MATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 548491 4/2186

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 4/3162

 10 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 11 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score SAN, 12/11/2022, R2 7C 3C 6P 4/1/1J. Fletcher 543990 8/5171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S GOT LEGS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6C 2P 5/3M. Sultana 549167 4/1176

 2 WORKING BEE 6 Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/099

 3 TEAR UP Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 3/184
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